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Lee Hartman & Sons John Nagel, CTS Sales Engineer 8869-M Kelso Drive Baltimore MD 21221 410-686-6975 410-686-5170 jnagel@leehartman.com

sfds sdfs ryrey gfhjfj 12141 sdgfs sd 32425 235253252352 34252 rdhd@gmail.com

sentry controlsystems kassie costigan
pre-sales 
coordinator

21580 beaumeade cir ste. 
210

ashburn va 20147 571-918-9464 kcostigan@sentrycontrol.com

Asturian Group, Inc. David DuRant
Director of Project 
Development

760 Lynnhaven Parkway, 
Suite 200

23452 Virginia Beach VA 23452 7574523100 7579613345 ddurant@asturiangroup.com
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Siemens Tony Pompa Sales 6435 Virginia Manor Road 20705 Beltsville Maryland 20705 3018372508 anthony.pompa_iii@siemens.com

Constructure Inc. Harman Rangar President 13869 Rembrandt Way Chantilly VA 20151 5715331112 7034351110 estimating@c-gc.com
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ROTONDO 
ENVIRONMENTAL

RICO JOHNSON OFFICE ASSISTANT 4950C EISENHOWER AVE Alexandria VA 22304 7032124830 RJOHNSON@ROTONDO-ES.COM

MidPoint Technology 
Group

Bill Seamans Sr. Sales Engineer
1321 Mercedes Drive 
Suite A

Hanover MD 21076 4434874067 bseamans@midtechgroup.com

Palmer Construction Co., 
Inc.

Jerry Burkholder Project Manager
188 Success Drive, Suite 
100

McConnellsburg Pennsylvania 17233 7175855111
jburkholder@palmerconstruction.ne
t

HESS Construction + 
Engineering Services, Inc.

Christine 
Heffernan

Director of 
Marketing

804 W. Diamond Avenue, 
Suite 300

20878 Gaithersburg MD 20878 3016709000 cheffernan@HESSconstruction.com

HESS Construction + 
Engineering Services, Inc.

Christine 
Heffernan

Director of 
Marketing

804 W. Diamond Avenue, 
Suite 300

20878 Gaithersburg MD 20878 3016709000 3016709009 cheffernan@HESSconstruction.com

Western Cary Insulation Dan Rinehart Division Manager
1120-D Business Center 
Drive

Hagerstown MD 21740 301-708-9845 dan.rinehart@truteam.com
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W.M. Schlosser Company, 
Inc.

Candice
Estimating 
Assistant

2400 51st Place Hyattsville MD 20781 3017731300 cgeter@wmschlosser.com

Interior Contract 
Solutions

Jonah Burrelli
Director of 
Procurement

910 Commerce Road Annapolis MD 21401 4434585229
jburrelli@interiorcontractsolutions.c
om

DES Carol Collins
Planning 
Coordinator

205 E Washington Street 368 Middleburg VA
20118-
0368

5406877060 540-687-7063 ccollins@des.com

sfds sdfs ryrey gfhjfj 12141 sdgfs sd 32425 235253252352 34252 rdhd@gmail.com

Design & Integration, Inc Chris Johnson Estimator 1001 Rectory Lane Baltimore Maryland 21211 410-467-2815 410-467-2830
cjohnson@designandintegration.co
m

Design & Integration, Inc Chris Johnson Estimator 1001 Rectory Lane Baltimore Maryland 21211 410-467-2815 410-467-2830
cjohnson@designandintegration.co
m
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Staging Concepts Tracy Meister
Project 
Coordinator

8400 Wyoming Ave. No., 
Ste 100

Brooklyn Park MN 55445 763-999-4417 tracym@stagingconcepts.com

sfds sdfs ryrey gfhjfj 12141 sdgfs sd 32425 235253252352 34252 rdhd@gmail.com

Costello Construction Cameron Swengel
Assistant Project 
Manager

10211 Wincopin Cir #100 Columbia MD 21044 4107409500 cswengel@costelloconstruction.com

Graphcom Pat Schoelen VP Sign Division 6008 Fair Oaks Drive Frederick MD 21703 3016686100 3016680970 pschoelen@graphcom.com

sfds sdfs ryrey gfhjfj 12141 sdgfs sd 32425 235253252352 34252 rdhd@gmail.com

abc ralph mana 123 no way hagerstown md 21740 301-797-7978 bob@myactv.net

Allegany Wrecking Joel MERRBAUGH Owner 16317 Broadfording Rd Hagerstown Maryland 21740 3017972150 Alleganywrecking8@gmail.com

The Whiting-Turner 
Contracting Company

Jacob Dacey Project Manager 300 East Joppa Road Baltimore Maryland 21286 4435045921 jacob.dacey@whiting-turner.com

The Christman Company David Tygielski Senior Estimator
22560 Glenn Drive, Suite 
108

Sterling VA 20164 7037405645 7037405646 david.tygielski@christmanco.com
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Bob Porter Company Dave D'Orazio Project Manager 7774 Woodbine Road Woodbine Maryland 21797 410-552-6210 410-552-6218 bids@porterco.net
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Innovative Tile & Marble Ron Mandley
Commercial 
Estimator

6925 Golden Ring Rd Baltimore MD 21237 410-391-6994
ron.m@innovativetileandmarble.co
m

Innovative Tile & Marble Ron Mandley
Commercial 
Estimator

6925 Golden Ring Rd Baltimore MD 21237 410-391-6994
ron.m@innovativetileandmarble.co
m

Grimm and Parker 
Architects

Sue Hains principal 11720 beltsville dr suite 600 calverton md 20705 3015951000 shains@gparch.com

eRepublic Valerie Beus Bid Poster 100 Blue Ravine Road Folsom California 95630 9169321300 vbeus@erepublic.com

ARK Systems Chuck Luttrell Estimator 9172 RED BRANCH ROAD COLUMBIA Maryland 21045 4109970188 Cluttrell@arksysinc.com

ConstructConnect Todd Ciganek CEO 3825 Edwards Rd Cincinnati OH 45209 8003642059 csullivan@isqft.com

ADI Construction of 
Virginia LLC

Paige Pohopin
Business 
Development 

5407-A Port Royal Rd Springfield VA 22151 2405492494 ppohopin@adigc.com

None Ray Lushbaugh Taxpayer 331 radcliffe Ave Hagerstown Maryland 21740 3017970843 clic482@aol.com

Allegany Wrecking Joel MERRBAUGH Owner 16317 Broadfording Rd Hagerstown Maryland 21740 3017972150 Alleganywrecking8@gmail.com

Palmer Construction Co., 
Inc.

Jerry Burkholder Project Manager
188 Success Drive, Suite 
100

McConnellsburg Pennsylvania 17233 717-585-5111
jburkholder@palmerconstruction.ne
t

Allegany Wrecking Joel MERRBAUGH Owner 16317 Broadfording Rd Hagerstown Maryland 21740 3017972150 Alleganywrecking8@gmail.com

Allegany Wrecking Joel MERRBAUGH Owner 16317 Broadfording Rd Hagerstown Maryland 21740 3017972150 Alleganywrecking8@gmail.com

sfds sdfs ryrey gfhjfj 12141 sdgfs sd 32425 235253252352 34252 rdhd@gmail.com

Washington County Brennan Garrett
Architectural 
Project Manager

80 West Baltimore Street Hagerstown MD 21740 240-313-2474 bgarrett@washco-md.net

B3 Mark T Tester 13027 Church Hagerstown MD 21740 240-333-1331 mt11867@hotmail.com

B3 Mark Thompson Test Engineer 13027 Church Hag MD 21740 240-313-0311 mt11867@hotmail.com

B3 Mark Thompson Test Engineer 13027 Church Hagerstown MD 21740 240-215-1704 mt11867@hotmail.com

BCC purchasing dept Janie Procurement Tech 100 W Washington St Hagerstown Md 21740 240-313-2336 jthompson@washco-md.net

BCC purchasing dept Janie Procurement Tech 100 W Washington St Hagerstown Md 21740 240-313-2336 jthompson@washco-md.net

Gilbane Building 
Company

Michael Crase Vice President 1215 East Fort Avenue Baltimore MD 21230 301-325-6011 mcrase@gilbaneco.com
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Altoona Builders 
Exchange

Cindy Office Manager 1927 Union Avenue Altoona PA 16601 814-944-5444 814-946-1755 cott@altoonabx.com

BCC purchasing dept Janie Procurement Tech 100 W Washington St Hagerstown Md 21740 240-313-2336 jthompson@washco-md.net

Dodge Data & Analytics Mary A Duke Source Analyst 4300 Beltway PL  Ste 180 Arlington TX 76018 6783327602 mary.ann.duke@construction.com

MidPoint Technology 
Group

Bill Seamans Sr. Sales Engineer
1321 Mercedes Drive 
Suite A

Hanover MD 21076 4434874067 bseamans@midtechgroup.com

Waynesboro Construction 
Co., Inc.

Danny VanGosen Estimator
7101 Guilford Drive, Suite 
203

Frederick Maryland 21704 3016621150 3016943017
BidMD@waynesboroconstruction.co
m

Monhar Construction Inc mike sow mr 1110 highway 26 simcoe orl 45235 7057209300 7057201079 sow.michael@yahoo.com

Callas Contractors, Inc. Tina Rhodes
Administrative 
Assistant

10549 Downsville Pike Hagerstown MD 21740 301-739-8400 301-739-7065 trhodes@callascontractors.com

Hillis-Carnes Engineering 
Associates, Inc.

Sandy Henningsen
VP of Business 
Development

10228 Governor Lane 
Blvd.

Unit 3007 Williamsport MD 21795 3015824662 shenningsen@hcea.com

Vincent Lighting Systems John Conley Product Manager 6161 Cochran Rd. Solon OH 44139 2164757600 jconley@vls.com

Construction Journal Judi King Data Specialist 400 SW 7th Street Stuart FL 34994 7727812144 7727812145 j.king@constructionjournal.com

Silman Chris Ruiz Associate 1053 31st Street NW Washington
District Of 
Columbia

20007 2023336230 ruiz@silman.com

The Blue Book The Blue Book The Blue Book 800 E. Main Street Jefferson Valley New York 10535 914-245-0200 914-243-0287 pdurba@thebluebook.com

Chesapeake Construction 
Management, LLC

Michael Geers President
403 Headquarters Drive, 
Suite 4

Millersville MD 21108 4109872500 mike@ccmbuilds.com

Eastern Elevator Service 
& Sales

Leigh Lucero Receptionist 518 Verla Drive Windber PA 15963 8003508350 leigh.lucero@easternelevator.com

Eastern Elevator Service 
& Sales Co. Inc.

Tarryn Dececchi Bid Assistant
http://www.easterneleva
tor.com/

Windber Pennsylvania 15963 8144678350
tarryn.dececchi@easternelevator.co
m

S&S Electric Inc. Daniel Strietbeck
Estimator/Project 
Manager

2252 Frankfort Highway Ridgeley WV 26753 2403628300 Dan@ssewv.com

Construction Journal Pamela Exton Bid 400 SW 7th Street Stuart Florida 34994 8026583797 bids@thecj.com

ARK Systems Bob Sweitzer Sales Engineer 14825 McMulen Hwy Cumberland MD 21502 301 729-1968 bsweitzer@arksysinc.com

Gilbane Michael Crase Vice President 1215 E. Fort Avenue #100 Baltimore MD 21230 301-325-6011 mcrase@gilbaneco.com

Up On The Roof Suzanne Collins Sales Coordinator 11127 Lake Chapel Way Reston Virginia 20191 4103539715 collins@upontheroof.com
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Siemens Tony Pompa Sales 6435 Virginia Manor Road Beltsville Maryland 20705 3013182954 anthony.pompa_iii@siemens.com

Renovations Expert Inc. Aday Galindo Owner 5858 Hubbard Dr Rockville Maryland
20852-
4820

3018252540 2403344750 info@mechanicalelectricalinc.com

Renovations Expert Inc. Aday Galindo Owner 5858 Hubbard Dr Rockville Maryland
20852-
4820

3018252540 2403344750 info@mechanicalelectricalinc.com

BidNet Kurt Pitzer Supervisor 15 British American Blvd Albany NEW YORK 12110 8006771997 gbs@bidnet.com

Gilbane Building 
Company

Katie Biggs Marketing 1215 E Fort Avenue Baltimore Maryland 21230 4106491750 kmckusky@gilbaneco.com

Weigand Associates, Inc. Katie Lund
Marketing 
Manager

20270 Goldenrod Lane Germantown MD 20876 3015409060 klund@wainet.net

sfds sdfs ryrey gfhjfj 12141 sdgfs sd 32425 235253252352 34252 rdhd@gmail.com

Construction Journal Pamela Exton Pamela Exton 400 SW 7th Street Stuart FL 34994 772-781-2144 802-658-3797 bids@thecj.com

Construction Journal Pamela Exton Pamela Exton 400 SW 7th Street Stuart FL 34994 772-781-2144 802-658-3797 bids@thecj.com

Construction Journal Pamela Exton Pamela Exton 400 SW 7th Street Stuart FL 34994 772-781-2144 802-658-3797 bids@thecj.com

Onvia Source
Maryland Theatre 
Expansion in 

509 Olive Way Seattle WA 98101 2063739500 svcagency@onvia.com

Morgan-Keller 
Construction

Taylor Davis
Vice President 
Business 

70 Thomas Johnson Drive Frederick Maryland 21702 301-663-0626 tdavis@morgankeller.com

Callas Contractors, Inc. Tina Rhodes
Administrative 
Assistant

10549 Downsville Pike Hagerstown MD 21740 301-739-8400 301-739-7065 trhodes@callascontractors.com

P. D. Valle Electric Co., 
Inc.

Jack Nerad President 9 Palmway Court Baldwin MD 21013 4104588790 jack@pdvalleelectric.com

Boulevard Contractors Brissa Perez
Business 
Development 

10451 Mill Run Circle Owings Mills Maryland 21117 4103568060 bperez@blvdcontractors.com

Harkins Mark Tillotson Vice President
10490 Little Patuxent 
Parkway

Columbia MD 21044 301-440-7596 mtillotson@harkinsbuilders.com

Callas Contractors, Inc. Tina Rhodes
Administrative 
Assistant

10549 Downsville Pike Hagerstown MD 21740 301-739-8400 301-739-7065 trhodes@callascontractors.com

GHD Jennifer Critz Marketing 14585 Avion Parkway Chantilly VA 20151 5713255033 jennifer.critz@ghd.com

The Whiting-Turner 
Contracting Company

Jacob Dacey Project Manager 300 East Joppa Road Baltimore Maryland 21286 4435045921 jacob.dacey@whiting-turner.com

W.M. Schlosser Company, 
Inc.

Candice Geter
Estimating 
Assistant

2400 51st Place Hyattsville MD 20772 301-773-1300 301-773-1806 cgeter@wmschlosser.com
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The Christman Company David Tygielski Senior Estimator
22560 Glenn Drive, Suite 
108

Sterling VA 20164 7037405645 7037405646 david.tygielski@christmanco.com

RMF Engineering, Inc. Julia Celtnieks
Marketing 
Coordinator

5520 Research Park Dr. 
Ste. 300

Baltimore MD 21228 410-576-0505 julia.celtnieks@rmf.com

Renovations Expert Inc. Aday Galindo Owner 5858 Hubbard Dr Rockville Maryland
20852-
4820

3018252540 2403344750 info@mechanicalelectricalinc.com

Design Collective Vanessa Marketing 601 E Pratt Street Baltimore Maryland 21202 4106856655 vzawodny@designcollective.com

Dustin Construction, Inc. Lloyd Hill Estimator
2510 Urbana Pike, Suite 
201

Ijamsville Maryland 21754 3018104320 LHill@dustinconstruction.com

Forrester Karel Visscher Proposal Manager 12231 Parklawn Drive Rockville MD 20852 3012881752
kvisscher@forresterconstruction.co
m

Triad Engineering, Inc. Cyndi Powell
Business 
Development 

1075-D Sherman Avenue Hagerstown Maryland 21740 301-797-6400 301-797-2424 cpowell@triadeng.com

Scaffold Resource, LLC Tara MInner
BD & Marketing 
Specialist

9513 Lanham Severn Rd Lanham MD 20706 301-924-7223 301-924-6506 tminner@scaffoldresource.com

Brechbill & Helman 
Constructio

Ben Coldsmith Senior Estimator 1115 Sheller Ave. Chambersburg Pennsylvania 17201 7172634621 7172638498
estimating@brechbillandhelman.co
m

Specialized Engineering Dara Harris
Marketing 
Coordinator

4845 International Blvd Suite 104 Frederick MD 21703 3016074180 3016626122 dharris@specializedengineering.com

KBE Building Corporation
Kristen M 
Schrader

Business 
Development 

7150 Columbia Gateway 
Drive

Columbia MD 21046 4109102875 kschrader@kbebuilding.com

KBE Building Corporation
Kristen M 
Schrader

Business 
Development 

7150 Columbia Gateway 
Drive

Columbia MD 21046 4109102875 kschrader@kbebuilding.com
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